i ca 1683 TONYA TRAIL,
1683 TONYA TRAIL, NEENAH, W1, 54956 NEENAH, W1, 54956

$110,900

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. LOTS OF ROOM IN THIS UPDATED BI-

LEVELCONDO. LR INC CATHEDRAL CEILINGS & WBFP FOUR LRG BDRMS * 2 baths
NEWLY CARPETED CERAMICTILE KITCHEN/DINETTE W/PATIO LEADING TOA * Residential
PRIVACY DECK HUGE FR PLUS AN OFFICEROOM. COMPLEX INC POOL,TENNIS * - . .
AND PARK. Condo,Condominium,Residential
 Closed
* 2073 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony

Tax Amount: 2195

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Public

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave

Sewer: Public Sewer



Bedroom 1 14x13 Lower
Bedroom 2 12x10 Lower
Bedroom 3 13x10 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x10 Upper
Family Room 13x24 Lower
Formal Dining Room 14x09 Upper
Kitchen 11x09 Upper
Living Room 20x13 Upper
Other Room 10x10 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other

Exterior material: Balcony,Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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